
 

 

 

OCTOBER 2022 WINNER LIST 
 

5 Referrals & Above – 1 Year Majoriti News Portal Subscription 
(worth RM99) + 2D1N Staycation for 2pax (worth RM200) 

 
 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

1 MOHD KHAIRIL IDHAM BIN ABU BAKAR 23 
2 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN MAT RAZALI 23 
3 ABDURRAHMAN BIN SURATMAN 21 
4 MUHAMMAD RASHID BIN MAHMUD 10 
5 NUR AZIZI BIN ROSLAN 9 
6 NOOR HAMIDAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM 6 
7 CHEN PELF NYOK 6 
8 HAFIZUDDIN BIN CHE ALI 5 
9 ANG CHEE TIEN 5 

10 SITI HANISAH BINTI IBRAHIM 5 
 

3-4 Referrals – 1,000 Yoodo Points 
 
 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

11 NUR AIN BINTI OTHMAN 4 
12 GUNALAN A/L UTUSAMY 4 
13 NIKITA SHIGOV 4 
14 NUR SYAMSINA BINTI SARKHAN 4 
15 AZZATTI BINTI ALWI 4 
16 NORHAFAZRINA BINTI HASAN 4 
17 MOHD ROZANI BIN SAAD 3 
18 MOHD SAIFUL BIN SHAM 3 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2 Referrals – 500 Yoodo Points 
 

 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

19 MOHD KAMAL BIN BUSTAMI 2 

20 WEE LEE KUAN 2 

21 MYZARITA FAR’AIN BINTI CHUCHU 2 

22 MUHAMMAD ABID QAYYUM BIN JAMALUDDIN 2 

23 MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN NORDIN 2 

24 NURUL SYAHIRAH BINTI ROSLAN 2 

25 TENGKU KHALID AIMAN BIN TENGKU MOHD KHAZAKI 2 

26 MOHD FAIZAL BIN MOHD NOOR 2 

27 MOHD ZAKRI BIN KAMARI 2 

28 MOHD. FAROUQ TAZUDDIN BIN ABDUL GANI 2 

29 YAP PUI YEE 2 

30 KHAIRUL AAR BIN AZMI 2 

31 MUHAMMAD HANIFF BIN ABD KARIM 2 

32 NURSYARMEEN AZWA BINTI NOR HISHAM 2 

33 MUHD NURIZMAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN 2 

34 HAMDAN BIN MD YUSOFF 2 

35 GOH LAW REN 2 

36 WANDY BIN YUSRAN 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 WINNER LIST 
 

5 Referrals & Above – 1 Year Majoriti News Portal Subscription 
(worth RM99) + 2D1N Staycation for 2pax (worth RM200) 

 
 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

1 ABDURRAHMAN BIN SURATMAN 17 

2 HAFIZUDDIN BIN CHE ALI 9 

3 NOOR HAMIDAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM 9 

4 NUR AZIZI BIN ROSLAN 7 

5 ANG CHEE TIEN 7 
 

3-4 Referrals – 1,000 Yoodo Points 
 
 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

6 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BINMAT RAZALI 4 

7 SYAFIQAH BINTI SARPUTDN 3 

8 MOHAMAD ZULFIQRY BIN JAHARI 3 

9 MUHAMMAD RASHID BIN MAHMUD 3 

10 HAMDAN BIN MD YUSOFF 3 

11 MOHD ROZANI BIN SAAD 3 

12 SITI HANISAH BINTI IBRAHIM 3 

13 TENGKU KHALID AIMAN BIN TENGKU MOHD 
KHAZAKI 

3 

14 WANDY BIN YUSRAN 3 

15 EFFY RUSHDANE AFFANDI BIN HASNALEE 3 



 

 

 
 
 

2 Referrals – 500 Yoodo Points 
 

 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

16 NIKITA SHIGOV 2 

17 NURSYAFIQAH BINTI ABDULLAH 2 

18 VORATHIN AL EPIN 2 

19 SAIDINA OMAR BIN ABU BAKAR 2 

20 MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN NORDIN 2 

21 AZURA BIN MUSTAFA 2 

22 MUHAMMAD AKMAL IZREEN BIN BAHARIN 2 

23 MUHAMAD AKMAL FIKRI BIN KHAMARUL SHAMSUL 2 

24 ZULKEPLI BIN SAFAR 2 

25 SUZAIDEE BIN MOHD SHOM 2 

26 CHANG KAR MENG 2 

27 MOHD FAIZAL BIN MOHD NOOR 2 

28 FERDAUS AHMAD SAH BIN TERIDI 2 

29 AMANI ARIIJ BINTI AMRAN 2 

30 KHAIRATUL NADIA BINTI MOHD YUSOF 2 

31 AHMAD TARMIZI BIN CHE AB LLAH 2 



 

 

 
 

AUGUST 2022 WINNER LIST 
 

5 Referrals & Above – 1 Year Majoriti News Portal Subscription 
(worth RM99) + 2D1N Staycation for 2pax (worth RM200) 

 
 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

1 ABDURRAHMAN BIN SURATMAN 25 

2 AHMAD SYAFIQ BIN SARPUTDIN 10 

3 SUMATHI A/P VEERASAMY 7 

4 ANG CHEE TIEN 7 

5 HAFIZUDDIN BIN CHE ALI 6 

6 NUR AZIZI BIN ROSLAN 6 

7 NOOR HAMIDAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM 5 
 
 

3-4 Referrals – 1,000 Yoodo Points 
 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

8 TENGKU KHALID AIMAN BIN TENGKU MOHD 
KHAZAKI 

4 

9 MUNIYASAMY SUBASH 3 

10 WANDY BIN YUSRAN 3 

11 MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN NORDIN 3 

12 MOHD KHAIRIL IDHAM BIN ABU BAKAR 3 

13 NUR SYAMSINA BWTI SARKHAN 3 

14 MUHAMMAD RASHID BIN MAHMUD 3 

15 AHMAD KHOLIS BIN AHMAD KHAIRY 3 

16 NORHAFAZRINA BINTI HASAN 3 



 

 

 

 

2 Referrals – 500 Yoodo Points 
 

 

Ranking Full Name No. of 
Referrals 

17 LIM SIEH CHEAN 2 

18 KOOT CHIEW HWA 2 

19 DZULFAHMIE BIN JUALIH 2 

20 DEVINDRAN A/L KATHIRKAMA 2 

21 GUNALAN A/L UTUSAMY 2 

22 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN MOHDHAZBAUNI 2 

23 KEN YOON FATT 2 

24 TAY KUI HUANG 2 

25 FIKRI REZZI BIN BASARUDIN 2 

26 GOH LAW REN 2 

27 IKHRAM ZAMARIS BIN ISMAIL 2 

28 MOHD KHAIRI BIN AZIZ 2 

29 SUZAINI BINTI MOHD AYOB 2 

30 WEE LEE KUAN 2 

31 FAUZI BIN AHMAD 2 

32 SITI NORASCIKEN BINTI MOHAMAD NORDIN 2 

33 MOHD SHAFIQ BIN MOHD SAADON 2 
 


